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A4E9?9A<S < F9DD<FBD<= BF KD9;6OK4=AOI E<FG4J<=. 
3. �484K< 7BEG84DEF69AAB= CB?<F<>< 6 B5?4EF< ;4M<FO A4E9?9A<S < 

F9DD<FBD<= BF KD9;6OK4=AOI E<FG4J<=. 
4. �<8O @9:8GA4DB8AB= 59;BC4EABEF<, I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
5. �'!  BEE<< >4> GK4EFA<> @9:8GA4DB8AOI BFABL9A<= CB 

CD98GCD9:89A<R < ?<>6<84J<< KD9;6OK4=AOI E<FG4J<=. 
6. �CD989?9A<9 �8<AB= 7BEG84DEF69AAB= E<EF9@O CD98GCD9:89A<S < 

?<>6<84J<< KD9;6OK4=AOI E<FG4J<=. �EAB6AO9 ;484K<. 
7. #DB6A< EFDG>FGDO  !'!, F9DD<FBD<4?PA4S < HGA>J<BA4?PA4S CB8E<EF9@O. 
8. $GA>J<BA4?PAO9 CB8E<EF9@O �'!  BEE<<. 
9.  9:<@O HGA>J<BA<DB64A<S  !'!. 
10. !<?O < ED98EF64  !'!, >D4F>4S I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
11. К4><@< ;A4A<S@< < G@9A<S@< 8B?:9A B5?484FP ?<KAO= EBEF46 

CB8D4;89?9A<=, 6IB8SM<I 6 EBEF46 А��. 
12. �EAB6AO9 ��А D97?4@9AF<DGRM<9 89SF9?PABEFP 98<AB= E<EF9@O, 
>D4F>B9 EB89D:4A<9. 
13. К?4EE<H<>4J<S '!, >D4F>4S I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
14. �9DBCD<SF<S CB ;4M<F9 A4E9?9A<S < F9DD<FBD<= BF BC4EAOI 

7<8DB?B7<K9E><I S6?9A<=. 
15. �9DBCD<SF<S CB ;4M<F9 A4E9?9A<S < F9DD<FBD<= BF ?9EAOI CB:4DB6. 
16. �D98A4;A4K9A<9 @BA<FBD<A74, B5N9>FO @BA<FBD<A74. 
17. �D98GCD9:89A<9 KD9;6OK4=AOI E<FG4J<<, BEAB6AO9 A4CD46?9A<S. 
18. �<8O CDB7AB;B6, >D4F>4S I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
19. &9?< CDB7AB;<DB64A<S '!. 
20. �ECB?P;B64A<9 ED98EF6 <A8<6<8G4?PAB= ;4M<FO, >D4F>4S I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
21. �DB6989A<9 @9DBCD<SF<= @98<J<AE>B= ;4M<FO, >D4F>4S I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
22. !B89D:4A<9 C9D6BBK9D98AB7B :<;A9B59EC9K9A<S A4E9?9A<S, >D4F>4S 

I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
23. А64D<=AB-EC4E4F9?PAO9 D45BFO, EB89D:4A<9 А! . 
24. "D95B64A<S CD98NS6?S9@O9 > C?4A<DB64A<R, 6<8O C?4A<DB64A<S. 
25. ЭF4CO D4;D45BF>< C?4A<DGRM<I 8B>G@9AFB6. !B89D:4A<9 QF4CB6. 
 

2.2. �J9ABKAO9 ED98EF64 8?S CDB@9:GFBKAB= 4FF9EF4J<< 

(Те>@еB8чеAк8е в>?@>Aы к 7ачёBC) 

1. �EAB6AO9 CD<AJ<CO B59EC9K9A<S 59;BC4EABEF<, >D4F>4S 
I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 



2. �EAB6AO9 J9?< $989D4?PAB7B ;4>BA4 №68, >D4F>4S I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
3. �D464 < B5S;4AABEF< 7D4:84A  BEE<=E>B= $989D4J<< 6 B5?4EF< 

;4M<FO A4E9?9A<S < F9DD<FBD<= BF KD9;6OK4=AOI E<FG4J<=. 
4. �EAB6AO9 G7DB;O, 6?<SRM<9 A4 EBEFBSA<9 ;4M<FO A4E9?9A<S < 

F9DD<FBD<= BF KD9;6OK4=AOI E<FG4J<=. 
5. �484K< 7BEG84DEF69AAB= CB?<F<>< 6 B5?4EF< ;4M<FO A4E9?9A<S < 

F9DD<FBD<= BF KD9;6OK4=AOI E<FG4J<=. 
6. �<8O @9:8GA4DB8AB= 59;BC4EABEF<, I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
7. �9SF9?PABEFP ��� CB CD98GCD9:89A<R < ?<>6<84J<< KD9;6OK4=AOI 

E<FG4J<= (464D<=, >4F4EFDBH): DB?P ���, CD46B6B= EF4FGE, 
EC9J<4?<;<DB64AAO9 GKD9:89A<S ���. 

8. �9:8GA4DB8AB9 EBFDG8A<K9EF6B 6 EH9D9 CD98GCD9:89A<S < 
?<>6<84J<< KD9;6OK4=AOI E<FG4J<=: CBASF<9, EG5N9>FO, CD<AJ<CO, 
CD46B6B9 D97G?<DB64A<9. 

9. �9SF9?PABEFP @9:8GA4DB8AOI BD74A<;4J<= CB CD98GCD9:89A<R < 
?<>6<84J<< KD9;6OK4=AOI E<FG4J<=. 

10. �'!  BEE<< >4> GK4EFA<> @9:8GA4DB8AOI BFABL9A<= CB 
CD98GCD9:89A<R < ?<>6<84J<< KD9;6OK4=AOI E<FG4J<=. 

11. �CD989?9A<9 �8<AB= 7BEG84DEF69AAB= E<EF9@O CD98GCD9:89A<S < 
?<>6<84J<< KD9;6OK4=AOI E<FG4J<=. �EAB6AO9 ;484K<. 

12. #DB6A< EFDG>FGDO  !'!, F9DD<FBD<4?PA4S < HGA>J<BA4?PA4S 
CB8E<EF9@O. 

13. $GA>J<BA4?PAO9 CB8E<EF9@O �'!  BEE<<. 
14.  9:<@O HGA>J<BA<DB64A<S  !'!. 
15. !<?O < ED98EF64  !'!, >D4F>4S I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
16. �CD989?9A<9 А��, D9:<@O HGA>J<BA<DB64A<S. 
17. К4><@< ;A4A<S@< < G@9A<S@< 8B?:9A B5?484FP ?<KAO= EBEF46 

CB8D4;89?9A<=, 6IB8SM<I 6 EBEF46 А��. 
18. �EAB6AO9 ��А D97?4@9AF<DGRM<9 89SF9?PABEFP 98<AB= E<EF9@O, 

>D4F>B9 EB89D:4A<9. 
19. К?4EE<H<>4J<S '!, >D4F>4S I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
20. К?4EE<H<>4J<S KD9;6OK4=AOI E<FG4J<= 6 ?9E4I. 
21. �C4EAO9 79B?B7<K9E><9 S6?9A<S, >?4EE<H<>4J<S, <EFBKA<>< 

6B;A<>AB69A<S < CBD4:4RM<9 H4>FBDO. 
22. �C4EAO9 7<8DB?B7<K9E><9 S6?9A<S, >?4EE<H<>4J<S, <EFBKA<>< 

6B;A<>AB69A<S < CBD4:4RM<9 H4>FBDO. 
23. �C4EAO9 @9F9BDB?B7<K9E><9 S6?9A<S, >?4EE<H<>4J<S, <EFBKA<>< 

6B;A<>AB69A<S < CBD4:4RM<9 H4>FBDO. 
24. �D<DB8AO9 CB:4DO, >?4EE<H<>4J<S, <EFBKA<>< 6B;A<>AB69A<S. 
25. �9DBCD<SF<S CB ;4M<F9 A4E9?9A<S < F9DD<FBD<= BF BC4EAOI 

79B?B7<K9E><I S6?9A<=. 
26. �9DBCD<SF<S CB ;4M<F9 A4E9?9A<S < F9DD<FBD<= BF BC4EAOI 

7<8DB?B7<K9E><I S6?9A<=. 
27. �9DBCD<SF<S CB ;4M<F9 A4E9?9A<S < F9DD<FBD<= BF ?9EAOI CB:4DB6. 



28. �CD989?9A<9 '! F9IAB79AAB7B I4D4>F9D4, <EFBKA<>< F9IAB79AAB= 
'!. 

29. А64D<< A4 %��, >?4EE<H<>4J<S, BEB59AABEF<. 
30. А64D<< A4  ��, >?4EE<H<>4J<S, BEB59AABEF<. 
31. 31. А64D<< A4 ����, >?4EE<H<>4J<S, BEB59AABEF<. 
32. А64D<< A4 ���, >?4EE<H<>4J<S, BEB59AABEF<. 
33. А64D<< A4 FD4AECBDF9, >?4EE<H<>4J<S, BEB59AABEF<. 
34. А64D<< A4 >B@@GA4?PAB-QA9D79F<K9E><I E9FSI, >?4EE<H<>4J<S, 

BEB59AABEF<. 
35. К?4EE<H<>4J<S <AH9>J<BAAOI ;45B?9649@BEF< ?R89=, >D4F>4S 

I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
36. К?4EE<H<>4J<S <AH9>J<BAAOI ;45B?9649@BEF< 

E9?PE>BIB;S=EF69AAOI :<6BFAOI, >D4F>4S I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
37. �CD989?<FP BC4EAO9 <EFBKA<>< CBD4:9A<= E9?PE>BIB;S=EF69AAOI 

D4EF9A<=, >D4F>4S I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
38. �D98A4;A4K9A<9 @BA<FBD<A74, B5N9>FO @BA<FBD<A74. 
39. �D98GCD9:89A<9 KD9;6OK4=AOI E<FG4J<<, BEAB6AO9 A4CD46?9A<S. 
40. �<8O CDB7AB;B6, >D4F>4S I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
41. &9?< CDB7AB;<DB64A<S '!. 
42. �EAB6AO9 ��А CB CB87BFB6>9 A4E9?9A<S 6 B5?4EF< �� < �'!, 

>D4F>B9 EB89D:4A<9. 
43. �CD989?<FP BEAB6AO9 ;484K< CD< CB87BFB6>9 A4E9?9A<S 6 B5?4EF< 

;4M<FO BF KD9;6OK4=AOI E<FG4J<=. 
44. �CD989?<FP C9D9K9AP ?<J, >BFBDO9 CDBIB8SF B5S;4F9?PAGR 

CB87BFB6>G 6 B5?4EF< ;4M<FO BF KD9;6OK4=AOI E<FG4J<=. 
45. �CD989?<FP HBD@O CB87BFB6>< 6 B5?4EF< ;4M<FO A4E9?9A<S BF 

KD9;6OK4=AOI E<FG4J<=. 
46. �ECB?P;B64A<9 ED98EF6 <A8<6<8G4?PAB= ;4M<FO, >D4F>4S 

I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
47. #>DOF<9 6 ;4M<FAOI EBBDG:9A<SI 7D4:84AE>B= B5BDBAO, >D4F>4S 

I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
48. Э64>G4J<S A4E9?9A<S 6 59;BC4EAO9 D4=BAO >D4F>4S I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
49. �D74A<;4J<S BCB69M9A<S A4E9?9A<S B5 BC4EABEF<, 97B 

<AHBD@<DB64A<< B CBDS8>9 89=EF6<= 6 '!, >D4F>4S I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
50. �DB6989A<9 @9DBCD<SF<= @98<J<AE>B= ;4M<FO, >D4F>4S 

I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
51. !B89D:4A<9 C9D6BBK9D98AB7B :<;A9B59EC9K9A<S A4E9?9A<S, >D4F>4S 

I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
52. А64D<=AB-EC4E4F9?PAO9 D45BFO, EB89D:4A<9 А! . 
53. �9BF?B:AO9 D45BFO, EB89D:4A<9 D45BF. 
54.  4;698>4 6 ;BA9 '!, BEAB6AO9 ;484K<. 
55. !CBEB5O CB<E>4 CBEFD4846L<I, >D4F>4S I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
56. �BDS8B> B59EC9K9A<S A4E9?9A<S !��. 
57. "D95B64A<S CD98NS6?S9@O9 > C?4A<DB64A<R, 6<8O C?4A<DB64A<S. 
58. ЭF4CO D4;D45BF>< C?4A<DGRM<I 8B>G@9AFB6. !B89D:4A<9 QF4CB6. 



59. �D98A4;A4K9A<9 < EFDG>FGD4 C?4A4 89=EF6<= CB CD98GCD9:89A<R < 
?<>6<84J<< '! CD<DB8AB7B < F9IAB79AAB7B I4D4>F9D4 EG5N9>F4  $. 

60. �CD989?9A<9 C4ECBDF4 F9DD<FBD<<, BEAB6AO9 D4;89?O, >D4F>4S 
I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 

61. �EAB6AO9 J9?< $989D4?PAB7B ;4>BA4 №68, >D4F>4S I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
62. �D464 < B5S;4AABEF< 7D4:84A  BEE<=E>B= $989D4J<< 6 B5?4EF< ;4M<FO 

A4E9?9A<S < F9DD<FBD<= BF KD9;6OK4=AOI E<FG4J<=. 
63. �484K< 7BEG84DEF69AAB= CB?<F<>< 6 B5?4EF< ;4M<FO A4E9?9A<S < 

F9DD<FBD<= BF KD9;6OK4=AOI E<FG4J<=. 
64. �<8O @9:8GA4DB8AB= 59;BC4EABEF<, I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
65. �'!  BEE<< >4> GK4EFA<> @9:8GA4DB8AOI BFABL9A<= CB 

CD98GCD9:89A<R < ?<>6<84J<< KD9;6OK4=AOI E<FG4J<=. 
66. �CD989?9A<9 �8<AB= 7BEG84DEF69AAB= E<EF9@O CD98GCD9:89A<S < 

?<>6<84J<< KD9;6OK4=AOI E<FG4J<=. �EAB6AO9 ;484K<. 
67. #DB6A< EFDG>FGDO  !'!, F9DD<FBD<4?PA4S < HGA>J<BA4?PA4S 

CB8E<EF9@O. 
68. $GA>J<BA4?PAO9 CB8E<EF9@O �'!  BEE<<. 
69.  9:<@O HGA>J<BA<DB64A<S  !'!. 
70. !<?O < ED98EF64  !'!, >D4F>4S I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
71. К4><@< ;A4A<S@< < G@9A<S@< 8B?:9A B5?484FP ?<KAO= EBEF46 

CB8D4;89?9A<=, 6IB8SM<I 6 EBEF46 А��. 
72. �EAB6AO9 ��А D97?4@9AF<DGRM<9 89SF9?PABEFP 98<AB= E<EF9@O, 

>D4F>B9 EB89D:4A<9. 
73. К?4EE<H<>4J<S '!, >D4F>4S I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
74. �9DBCD<SF<S CB ;4M<F9 A4E9?9A<S < F9DD<FBD<= BF BC4EAOI 

7<8DB?B7<K9E><I S6?9A<=. 
75. �9DBCD<SF<S CB ;4M<F9 A4E9?9A<S < F9DD<FBD<= BF ?9EAOI CB:4DB6. 


